M/SOC/12 Montgomeryshire Federation of Young Farmers

M
/18
1
/119
2
/3
14
/5
/6
7

/8

120

121

/9

/10

/11

112

/13
114

IATT
2

/3

Clubs

Minutes

AGM, Executive Committee and sub committee minutes
AGM and executive minutes

AGM and Executive Committee minutes

AGM minutes, annual reports and receipt and payments
accounts

AGM minutes, annual reports and receipt and payments
accounts

Executive committee minutes
Executive committee minutes
Executive committee minutes

Finance and development committee minutes

Executive committee minutes,
Finance and development committee minutes
Activities committee minutes.

Sub committee minutes — including Finance & General
Purposes, Finance, Recruitment and County Ball committees

Sub committee minutes — including Finance & General
Purposes, Proficiency Test, County Ball, Social and Sports
committees

Finance and general purpose committee minutes
Policy committee minutes

Girls committee minutes

Minutes of joint Young Farmers meetings between
Breconshire, Radnorshire and Montgomeryshire Federations
regarding local government reform

Minutes of the activities committees

Rally committee minutes
Rally committee minutes

Attendance Books

Attendance book — AGMs, Executive Committee and sub
committees

Attendance book - AGMs, Executive Committee and sub
committees

Accs 1384,

1909 & 2044

1944-1947
1952-1958
1958-1961
1961-1973
1973-1995
1961-1973
1973-1983
1983-1993
1972-1984
1981-1987
1980-1988
1979-1987

1947-1954

1954-1964

1964-1972
1964-1965

1966-1971

1972-1994

1977-1994

1985-1989
1990-1997

1957-1960

1961-1966

M/SOC/12



14

/1

IAC
/1

2

/3
14

/5

/6

/ML
/1

2

/ICOR
/1
/2

IYR
1
2
/3
14
/5

IX
/1

Attendance book - AGMs, Executive Committee and sub
committees
Attendance book for the executive committee and AGMs

Financial Records
Account book

Postal record

Receipt book
Receipt book

Conference account book
Quarterly analysis book

Membership Lists

Membership lists. Also 1 set of minutes each for Dolfor and
Machynlleth YFCs, 1952

Membership lists: executive and sub committees

Correspondence
Letters Record
Letter File

Year Books [Acc 2044]
Year Book
Year Book
Year Book
Year Book
Year Book

Miscellaneous
File containing letters, minutes, programmes, accounts etc of
the 1994 Wales Conference

1966-1976

1977-1984

1959-1972

1962-1965

1983-1990
1990-1992

1981-1987

1987-1994

1951-1954

1954-c1961

1947-1948
1949-1958

1981-1982
1997
1999
2000
2001

1994

M/SOC/12

2



