M/SOC/12	Montgomeryshire Federation of Young Farmers Clubs	Accs 1384, 1909 & 2044
/ M /18 /1 /19 /2 /3	Minutes AGM, Executive Committee and sub committee minutes AGM and executive minutes AGM and Executive Committee minutes AGM minutes, annual reports and receipt and payments accounts AGM minutes, annual reports and receipt and payments accounts	1944-1947 1952-1958 1958-1961 1961-1973 1973-1995
/4 /5 /6	Executive committee minutes Executive committee minutes Executive committee minutes	1961-1973 1973-1983 1983-1993
/7	Finance and development committee minutes	1972-1984
/8	Executive committee minutes, Finance and development committee minutes Activities committee minutes.	1981-1987 1980-1988 1979-1987
/20	Sub committee minutes – including Finance & General Purposes, Finance, Recruitment and County Ball committees	1947-1954
/21	Sub committee minutes – including Finance & General Purposes, Proficiency Test, County Ball, Social and Sports committees	1954-1964
/9	Finance and general purpose committee minutes Policy committee minutes	1964-1972 1964-1965
/10	Girls committee minutes	1966-1971
/11	Minutes of joint Young Farmers meetings between Breconshire, Radnorshire and Montgomeryshire Federations regarding local government reform	1972-1994
/12	Minutes of the activities committees	1977-1994
/13 /14	Rally committee minutes Rally committee minutes	1985-1989 1990-1997
/ATT /2	Attendance Books Attendance book – AGMs, Executive Committee and sub committees	1957-1960
/3	Attendance book - AGMs, Executive Committee and sub committees	1961-1966

/4	Attendance book - AGMs, Executive Committee and sub committees	1966-1976
/1	Attendance book for the executive committee and AGMs	1977-1984
/AC	Financial Records	
/1	Account book	1959-1972
/2	Postal record	1962-1965
/3	Receipt book	1983-1990
/4	Receipt book	1990-1992
/5	Conference account book	1981-1987
/6	Quarterly analysis book	1987-1994
/ML	Membership Lists	
/1	Membership lists. Also 1 set of minutes each for Dolfor and Machynlleth YFCs, 1952	1951-1954
/2	Membership lists: executive and sub committees	1954-c1961
/COR	Correspondence	
/1	Letters Record	1947-1948
/2	Letter File	1949-1958
/YR	Year Books [Acc 2044]	
/1	Year Book	1981-1982
/2	Year Book	1997
/3	Year Book	1999
/4	Year Book	2000
/5	Year Book	2001
/X	Miscellaneous	
/1	File containing letters, minutes, programmes, accounts etc of the 1994 Wales Conference	1994